



B.J.'s Truck Parts Inc.
PO Box 20058, Sherwood
Charlottetown PE C1A 9E3
Phone: 902-566-4205 Fax: 902-566-5196
e-mail: office@bjtrucks.pe.ca

PAGE: 1
DATE: 25 Mar 26
GST REG#: 100533942RT0001
PST REG#:
INVOICE
[REDACTED]
(Copy)

SOLD TO:

SHIP TO:
SAME

[REDACTED]
OVERDRIVE CARRIERS
517 EAST GARDEN RD
SOURIS PE C0A 2B0

CONTACT :
BUSINESS: [REDACTED] FAX :
MOBILE : HOME: [REDACTED]

EMAIL: TARDY_GPR@HOTMAIL.COM

ORDER DATE		SHIP TERMS	SHIP INSTRUCTIONS	PRIORITY	SHIP VIA
25 Mar 07					
ACCT#	SHIP CONTACT		SHIP PHONE	SHIP FAX	WRITTEN BY
					99
ORDER#	P.O.	TERMS	COMMENT	ROUTE	SALESPERSON
		Net 30 days			

QTY	ITEM/DESCRIPTION	NET	EXT. PRICE
6	301059	860.00	5160.00
	CYLINDER KITS		
6	370015	34.50	207.00
	ROD BEARING KIT		
1	370180	485.00	485.00
	MAIN BEARING SET C15		
1	360433E	4060.00	4060.00
	CYLINDER HEAD		
1	331170	480.00	480.00
	UPPER GASKET SET		
1	331210	35.34	35.34
	OIL PAN GASKET		
12	340139	14.24	170.88
	SPACERS		
1	340105	219.29	219.29
	STUD KIT		
3	345012	80.13	240.39
	PISTON COOLERS		
	ALL STOCK IN ONTARIO EXCEPT 301059 AND 331170, US STOCK WILL BE APPROX. 7 DAYS		
1	SS	.00	.00
	SHOP SUPPLIES		
	Payment Method: OnAccount=12716.58		
	WHEELS REQUIRE RETORQUE 100KMS AFTER SERVICE. Thank you for your business.		
	FILE COPY		

BILL TO:

Warranties on products sold hereby are those made by the manufacturer. The seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, either express or implied. The seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume any liability in connection with the sale of said products. No returns on electrical or special-order parts. A 20% restocking fee will be charged on all returned parts.

Customer Signature: _____

PARTS:	11057.90
OTHER:	.00
SUB-TOTAL:	11057.90
HST:	1658.68
TOTAL:	12716.58

OverDrive Carriers Inc
517 East Baltic Rd
Souris, Prince Edward Island C0A 2B0
Canada

INVOICE

Invoice No.: 944803
Date: 11/12/2012
Ship Date:
Page: 1
Re: Order No.

Sold to: OverDrive Carriers Inc

Ship to:

Business No.: 844058875RT0001

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
Engine Removal / Rebuild/Install	Each	1	Remove 3406 C Engine From D8R and all Associated Parts for Removal. Tear Down of Engine found Cracked Cylinder Head. Counter Bores Check within Spec. Replaced All Cylinder Packs, Cylinder Head Rod/Main Bearings, Piston Cooler Nozzles, All Engine Gaskets.	H	23,040.00	23,040.00
			Subtotal:			23,040.00
			H - HST 15% GST/HST			3,456.00
Shipped By: Tracking Number:					Total Amount	26,496.00
Comment: E-transfer payment to : [REDACTED]					Amount Paid	26,496.00
Sold By:					Amount Owing	0.00